Client Code: COOLC.02T

MW 2.1.49

RE

02-04-1999

ΕT

TO THE HONORABLE COMMISSIONER C thereof.

100957795

ecord the attached original documents or copy

****	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
	Name of conveying party(ies): (If multiple assignors, list merically)	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: CCI Industries			
	Cool Curtain	Internal Address:			
	Cool Curtain	Street Address: 4701-B Arrow Highway			
	O Individual O Association	City: Montclair State: CA ZIP: 9176.			
	() General Partnership	() Individual(s) citizenship:			
	() Limited Partnership	() Association:			
	(X) Corporation - State	() General Partnership:			
	() Other:	() Limited Partnership:			
		(X) Corporation - State:			
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? () Yes (X) No	() Other:			
		If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: () Yes (X) No			
		(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? () Yes (X) No			
3.	Nature of conveyance:	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):			
	() Assignment	a. Trademark Application No(s).:			
	() Merger () Security Agreement				
	(X) Change of Name	b. Trademark Registration No(s).:			
	() Other:	1,112,298			
nu *	Execution Date: (If multiple assignors, list execution dates in merical order corresponding to numbers indicated in 1 above)	Additional numbers attached? () Yes (X) No			
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00			
	concerning document should be mailed:	(W) T 1 1			
	Name: Gordon H. Olson	(X) Enclosed() Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
	KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP	() Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
	Internal Address: Sixteenth Floor				
	Street Address: 620 Newport Center Drive	8. Deposit account number: 11-1410			
	City: Newport Beach State: CA ZIP: 92660				
6.	Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1	Please charge this account for any additional fees which may be required, or credit any overpayment to this account.			
9.	Statement and signature.				
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information i original document.	s true and correct, and any attached copy is a true copy of the			
	Gordon H. Olson	Usm 1/29/99			
	Name of Person Signing Signatur	Date			
То	stal number of pages, including cover sheet, attachments and documen	t: 2			

02/04/1999 IMBUYEN 00000040 1112298

01 FC:481

40.00 OP



Office of March Fong Eu Secretary of State SACRAMENTO

I, MARCH FC	JNG EU	, secretary o	j State oj tne	state of	Сапуотна,	петеру
certify:						
That on the	5th	day of	Decembe	er		1983,

That on the_	5thday of	December	, 19.83,			
there was filed in	this office a Certi	ificate of Amendmer	nt			
		_whereby ArticleI				
of the Articles of Incorporation of COOL CURTIN						
a California corporation, was amended to set forth a change of corporate name						
to_CCI_INDUSTE	RIES					



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this 18th day of September, 1984

March Foreg Eu

Secretary of State

SEC/STATE FORM CE-106 (1.78)

RECORDED: 02/01/1999

26847-862 8-74 3M OSP

TRADEMARK REEL: 1847 FRAME: 0802